
II. Túzok Trail

Eredmények

Dátum: 2022.09.03
Helyszín: Dévaványa

Abszolút

Nyomtatva: 2022. 09. 03. 14:43:16 www.temposport.hu

Pl. Bib Surname, name Time Gap
km/h
Avg

5km (42)

Women (26)
1 549 FODOR Zita 23:45 - 12,63
2 523 SUTYINSZKINÉ SZATMÁRI Krisztina 27:15 + 3:30 11,01
3 506 KISS Fanni 28:01 + 4:16 10,71
4 518 MRAVIK Icu 28:20 + 4:35 10,59
5 502 ANDREA Balázsné 28:31 + 4:46 10,52
6 510 KAKUK-LABÁT Petra 28:51 + 5:06 10,40
7 529 VARGA Melinda 28:56 + 5:11 10,37
8 514 LESTYAN-GODA Judit 29:35 + 5:50 10,14
9 504 BERECZKI Attiláné 29:47 + 6:02 10,07

10 507 FOLLMER Ágnes 30:24 + 6:39 9,87
11 519 OZSVÁTH Gyöngyi 30:29 + 6:44 9,84
12 505 BOGYA Beáta 30:33 + 6:48 9,82
13 528 TARJÁNYI Szilvia 31:19 + 7:34 9,58
14 547 NAGY Imréné 31:19 + 7:34 9,58
15 503 BAKOS Anasztázia 31:30 + 7:45 9,52
16 515 MAGYAR Szilvia 31:55 + 8:10 9,40
17 525 SZABÓNÉ KÉZSMÁRKI Mária 32:07 + 8:22 9,34
18 545 URBÁN Erika 33:24 + 9:39 8,98
19 516 MAJORNÉ ALMÁSI Gabriella 33:41 + 9:56 8,91
20 526 SZITÁS Klára 33:53 + 10:08 8,85
21 550 BÍRÓ Annamária 35:09 + 11:24 8,53
22 512 LÉNÁRT Beáta 35:15 + 11:30 8,51
23 522 SCHMIDTNÉ KŐVÁRI Ilona 37:50 + 14:05 7,93
24 538 LOVÁSZNÉ Sipos Emilia 38:11 + 14:26 7,86
25 541 LAGZI Zsuzsa 40:49 + 17:04 7,35
26 542 LAGZI Kata 40:49 + 17:04 7,35

Men (16)
1 546 RIZMANN Erik 23:44 - 12,64
2 501 ALBERT Zoltán 24:39 + 0:55 12,17
3 527 SZŐKE József 25:55 + 2:11 11,58
4 544 ZAHORÁN János 26:27 + 2:43 11,34
5 517 MEGYERI Balázs 27:21 + 3:37 10,97
6 548 MÉSZÁROS Szabolcs 27:36 + 3:52 10,87
7 520 PAPP Tamás 27:42 + 3:58 10,83
8 509 JORDÁN László 28:11 + 4:27 10,64
9 513 LÉP Gábor 28:20 + 4:36 10,59

10 543 BÉKÉSI Dániel 28:21 + 4:37 10,58
11 508 HUSZÁRIK Roland 29:16 + 5:32 10,25
12 511 KÉKI Attila 30:34 + 6:50 9,81
13 539 CSATÁRI Lajos 31:45 + 8:01 9,45
14 524 SZABÓ Dániel 32:06 + 8:22 9,35
15 551 FARAGÓ Bence 37:46 + 14:02 7,94
16 540 HIMER Dávid 38:00 + 14:16 7,89

11km (25)

Women (9)
1 117 SZAMOSI Dóra 1:02:36 - 10,98
2 120 CSATHÓ Tímea 1:06:37 + 4:01 10,32
3 113 PAPP Helga 1:07:33 + 4:57 10,18
4 135 FURKA-WAGNER Edit 1:08:21 + 5:45 10,06
5 108 HORVÁTH Ildikó 1:12:12 + 9:36 9,52
6 107 GÁTFALVINÉ Betti 1:15:35 + 12:59 9,10
7 103 BOKOR Aranka 1:16:02 + 13:26 9,04
8 101 BÁRDOS Zsófia 1:25:12 + 22:36 8,07
9 137 NYISZTOR-FARKAS Anikó 1:28:34 + 25:58 7,76



Nyomtatva: 2022. 09. 03. 14:43:16 www.temposport.hu

Pl. Bib Surname, name Time Gap
km/h
Avg

Men (16)
1 114 OLÁH Richárd 53:52 - 12,76
2 115 SÁRKÁNY Kristóf 1:00:44 + 6:52 11,32
3 134 SZIKORA Róbert 1:01:20 + 7:28 11,21
4 104 CSARNAI Szilárd 1:02:21 + 8:29 11,03
5 106 GÁL András 1:03:47 + 9:55 10,78
6 112 PALCSEK István 1:04:23 + 10:31 10,68
7 111 NAGY Dávid 1:06:17 + 12:25 10,37
8 121 TIRJÁK László 1:07:04 + 13:12 10,25
9 139 BALOGH Roland 1:08:23 + 14:31 10,06

10 110 MIKLÓS Elek 1:14:19 + 20:27 9,25
11 109 KISZELY Sándor 1:15:20 + 21:28 9,13
12 102 BAUKÓ Péter 1:15:37 + 21:45 9,09
13 116 SÉLLEI Norbert 1:16:39 + 22:47 8,97
14 136 HORTI András 1:22:43 + 28:51 8,31
15 138 BEINSCHROTH Balázs 1:26:22 + 32:30 7,96
16 140 ADAMECZ Gábor 1:42:46 + 48:54 6,69

21km (12)

Women (4)
1 211 MIKLÓS Ágnes 2:00:44 - 10,44
2 204 HORTI Maria 2:03:23 + 2:39 10,21
3 208 KULBERT-FASSANG Ágnes 2:27:46 + 27:02 8,53
4 209 KUTASINÉ SZABÓ Piroska 2:55:19 + 54:35 7,19

Men (8)
1 202 CSÓTÓ Mihály 1:45:18 - 11,97
2 205 KÉZDY Pál 1:47:39 + 2:21 11,70
3 213 SZABÓ István 1:47:53 + 2:35 11,68
4 207 KRÉN Attila 1:55:47 + 10:29 10,88
5 212 RÉVÉSZ Norbert 2:00:58 + 15:40 10,42
6 214 SZAKÁCSI Ferenc 2:06:35 + 21:17 9,95
7 210 LÉNÁRT László 2:29:21 + 44:03 8,44
8 201 BERCZI Mihály 2:40:47 + 55:29 7,84

43km (1)

Men (1)
1 401 GURMAI László 4:35:18 - 9,35



II. Túzok Trail

Eredmények

Dátum: 2022.09.03
Helyszín: Dévaványa

Kategóriák

Nyomtatva: 2022. 09. 03. 14:42:32 www.temposport.hu

Pl. Bib Surname, name Time Gap
km/h
Avg

5km (42)

15-20 - Men (14)
1 546 RIZMANN Erik 23:44 - 12,64
2 549 FODOR Zita 23:45 + 0:01 12,63
3 544 ZAHORÁN János 26:27 + 2:43 11,34
4 548 MÉSZÁROS Szabolcs 27:36 + 3:52 10,87
5 543 BÉKÉSI Dániel 28:21 + 4:37 10,58
6 547 NAGY Imréné 31:19 + 7:35 9,58
7 539 CSATÁRI Lajos 31:45 + 8:01 9,45
8 545 URBÁN Erika 33:24 + 9:40 8,98
9 550 BÍRÓ Annamária 35:09 + 11:25 8,53

10 551 FARAGÓ Bence 37:46 + 14:02 7,94
11 540 HIMER Dávid 38:00 + 14:16 7,89
12 538 LOVÁSZNÉ Sipos Emilia 38:11 + 14:27 7,86
13 541 LAGZI Zsuzsa 40:49 + 17:05 7,35
14 542 LAGZI Kata 40:49 + 17:05 7,35

10-14 - Women (1)
1 506 KISS Fanni 28:01 - 10,71

21-30 - Women (1)
1 523 SUTYINSZKINÉ SZATMÁRI Krisztina 27:15 - 11,01

21-30 - Men (1)
1 517 MEGYERI Balázs 27:21 - 10,97

31-40 - Women (8)
1 510 KAKUK-LABÁT Petra 28:51 - 10,40
2 504 BERECZKI Attiláné 29:47 + 0:56 10,07
3 505 BOGYA Beáta 30:33 + 1:42 9,82
4 528 TARJÁNYI Szilvia 31:19 + 2:28 9,58
5 503 BAKOS Anasztázia 31:30 + 2:39 9,52
6 525 SZABÓNÉ KÉZSMÁRKI Mária 32:07 + 3:16 9,34
7 516 MAJORNÉ ALMÁSI Gabriella 33:41 + 4:50 8,91
8 512 LÉNÁRT Beáta 35:15 + 6:24 8,51

31-40 - Men (4)
1 527 SZŐKE József 25:55 - 11,58
2 513 LÉP Gábor 28:20 + 2:25 10,59
3 511 KÉKI Attila 30:34 + 4:39 9,81
4 524 SZABÓ Dániel 32:06 + 6:11 9,35

41-50 - Women (7)
1 518 MRAVIK Icu 28:20 - 10,59
2 529 VARGA Melinda 28:56 + 0:36 10,37
3 514 LESTYAN-GODA Judit 29:35 + 1:15 10,14
4 507 FOLLMER Ágnes 30:24 + 2:04 9,87
5 519 OZSVÁTH Gyöngyi 30:29 + 2:09 9,84
6 515 MAGYAR Szilvia 31:55 + 3:35 9,40
7 526 SZITÁS Klára 33:53 + 5:33 8,85

41-50 - Men (2)
1 520 PAPP Tamás 27:42 - 10,83
2 508 HUSZÁRIK Roland 29:16 + 1:34 10,25

51-60 - Women (2)
1 502 ANDREA Balázsné 28:31 - 10,52
2 522 SCHMIDTNÉ KŐVÁRI Ilona 37:50 + 9:19 7,93

51-60 - Men (2)
1 501 ALBERT Zoltán 24:39 - 12,17
2 509 JORDÁN László 28:11 + 3:32 10,64



Nyomtatva: 2022. 09. 03. 14:42:32 www.temposport.hu

Pl. Bib Surname, name Time Gap
km/h
Avg

11km (25)

41-50 - Men (6)
1 134 SZIKORA Róbert 1:01:20 - 11,21
2 139 BALOGH Roland 1:08:23 + 7:03 10,06
3 136 HORTI András 1:22:43 + 21:23 8,31
4 138 BEINSCHROTH Balázs 1:26:22 + 25:02 7,96
5 137 NYISZTOR-FARKAS Anikó 1:28:34 + 27:14 7,76
6 140 ADAMECZ Gábor 1:42:46 + 41:26 6,69

21-30 - Men (2)
1 115 SÁRKÁNY Kristóf 1:00:44 - 11,32
2 111 NAGY Dávid 1:06:17 + 5:33 10,37

31-40 - Women (3)
1 113 PAPP Helga 1:07:33 - 10,18
2 135 FURKA-WAGNER Edit 1:08:21 + 0:48 10,06
3 101 BÁRDOS Zsófia 1:25:12 + 17:39 8,07

31-40 - Men (2)
1 114 OLÁH Richárd 53:52 - 12,76
2 116 SÉLLEI Norbert 1:16:39 + 22:47 8,97

41-50 - Women (3)
1 117 SZAMOSI Dóra 1:02:36 - 10,98
2 120 CSATHÓ Tímea 1:06:37 + 4:01 10,32
3 107 GÁTFALVINÉ Betti 1:15:35 + 12:59 9,10

41-50 - Men (3)
1 104 CSARNAI Szilárd 1:02:21 - 11,03
2 110 MIKLÓS Elek 1:14:19 + 11:58 9,25
3 102 BAUKÓ Péter 1:15:37 + 13:16 9,09

51-60 - Women (2)
1 108 HORVÁTH Ildikó 1:12:12 - 9,52
2 103 BOKOR Aranka 1:16:02 + 3:50 9,04

51-60 - Men (3)
1 106 GÁL András 1:03:47 - 10,78
2 112 PALCSEK István 1:04:23 + 0:36 10,68
3 121 TIRJÁK László 1:07:04 + 3:17 10,25

61-99 - Men (1)
1 109 KISZELY Sándor 1:15:20 - 9,13

21km (12)

31-40 - Women (1)
1 208 KULBERT-FASSANG Ágnes 2:27:46 - 8,53

31-40 - Men (2)
1 212 RÉVÉSZ Norbert 2:00:58 - 10,42
2 210 LÉNÁRT László 2:29:21 + 28:23 8,44

41-50 - Men (3)
1 202 CSÓTÓ Mihály 1:45:18 - 11,97
2 207 KRÉN Attila 1:55:47 + 10:29 10,88
3 214 SZAKÁCSI Ferenc 2:06:35 + 21:17 9,95

51-60 - Women (1)
1 209 KUTASINÉ SZABÓ Piroska 2:55:19 - 7,19

51-60 - Men (3)
1 205 KÉZDY Pál 1:47:39 - 11,70
2 213 SZABÓ István 1:47:53 + 0:14 11,68
3 201 BERCZI Mihály 2:40:47 + 53:08 7,84

61-99 - Women (2)
1 211 MIKLÓS Ágnes 2:00:44 - 10,44
2 204 HORTI Maria 2:03:23 + 2:39 10,21

43km (1)

31-40 - Men (1)
1 401 GURMAI László 4:35:18 - 9,35


